five (25) feet of any surface or subsurface Drain when the Drain elevation is higher than the proposed Soil 

Absorption System; … Fifty (50) feet of any surface or subsurface Drain when the Drain elevation is 

equal to or lower in elevation than the proposed Soil Absorption System; … One hundred twenty five 

(125) feet of any surface or subsurface Drain which discharges into a Protected Water Body.” 

Larger well setback 

Weston “No part of the structural components of a leaching facility shall be located within 100 feet of a wetland as 

defined in M.G.L. chapter 131 section 40 (Wetland Protection Act).”

[...]

investigation required 

Septic System Regulations Pertaining to Enhanced Drinking Water Quality Protection 

Municipality Regulatory Provision Comment 

Hingham No Sewage Disposal System shall be designed to discharge more than 110 gallons of design flow per day 

per twelve thousand five hundred (12,500) sq. ft. in Lot area, except for those Lots located entirely or 

partially within the North Sewer District … where only ten thousand (10,000) sq. ft. in Lot area is required 

for every 110 gallons of daily design flow. 

Requires more land per 

bedroom for septic